
VR-27

540

545

55
0

530

520

555

51
551
0

50
0

560

540

535304

13

9

266

10

280

11

4

359

1

193

301

5

263

336

279

192

335

12

319

284

303

261

191

187

14

273

313

191

220

2

262

252

3

320

171

310

321

260

16

352

253

318

15

195

278

340

194

17

281

317
316

341

343

323

196

322

277

307
311

353

351

14

308

338

18

355

339

170

199

309

169

282

302

254

360324

357

283

305
306

337

326

354

217

327

329

276

356

342

358

365

274

314

186

191

275

315

312

190

364

185

188

345
346

361

362
347

189

350

190

348

325

188

363
349

330

189

328

331
344

365
332

333
334

Warud

Bhosa

Loni Gavali

GhatboriJambharun

76°41'30"E

76°41'30"E

76°41'0"E

76°41'0"E

76°40'30"E

76°40'30"E

20
°1

7'3
0"

N

20
°1

7'3
0"

N

20
°1

7'0
"N

20
°1

7'0
"N

20
°1

6'3
0"

N

20
°1

6'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar
Jalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola
Chandrapur

Wardha

Palghar

Thane
Gadchiroli

Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani
Hingoli

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:5,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work shou ld be done after 
actu al site inspection as per the 
department’s gu idelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C4A6c3lAISLUS CODE-
      244.46Area in Ha-

Dist-Buldhana,Taluka-Mehkar  (PTMU-1/03/12)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


